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API Chapter Contacts for Membership Information 
 

 
 
Location 

 
 
Chapter 

 
 
Telephone No. 

 
Contact Website, 
Name and Email Address 

 
 
Alabama, Northport 

 
 
Warrior Basin Chapter 

 
(205) 752-8995 

 
Kevin Golden 
kevin.golden@dnow.com  

 
 
California, Bakersfield 

 
 
San Joaquin Valley Chapter 

 
 
(661) 330-0423 

www.apibakersfield.com 
Mike Handren 
Mhandren@yahoo.com 

 
 
California, Ventura 

 
 
Coastal Chapter 

 
 
(805) 795-9898 

www.api-coastal.org 
Bonnie Walters 
waltersrrt@roadrunner.com 

 
 
Colorado, Parachute 

 
 
Roaring Fork Chapter 

 
 
(970) 625-8183 

 
Laurie Ketzenberg 
Laurie.ketzenberg@dnow.com 

 
 
Colorado, Trinidad 

 
 
Raton Basin Chapter 

 
 
(719) 859-5566 

 
Jim Tate 
jimmy.tate@pxd.com 

 
 
Kansas, Great Bend 

 
 
Western Kansas Chapter 

 
 
(620) 564-2240 

www.westernkansasapi.org 
Richard G. Gunn 
rgunnesq@icloud.com  

 
 
Louisiana, Lafayette 

 
                       
Acadiana Chapter 

 
 
(337) 735-3331 

www.apiacadiana.com 
Chuck Rutland            
c.rutland@badgeroil.com 

 
 
Louisiana, Morgan City 

 
 
Atchafalaya Chapter 

 
 
(985) 385-9868 

 
Carolyn Doiron 
cdoiron@ogrsllc.com 

 
 
Louisiana, New Orleans 

 
 
Delta Chapter 

 
 
(504) 425-6491 

www.api-delta.org 
Kelly Lambert 
kelly.lambert@shell.com 

 
 
Michigan, Traverse City 

 
. 
Northern Michigan Chapter 

 
  
(989) 619-6085 

http://nmcapi.org/ 
Mike Hoeft 
mike.hoeft@Archrock.com 

New Mexico, Farmington 

 
 
Four Corners Chapter 

 
 
(505) 860-1825 

 
Alicia McCuller 
4cornersapi@gmail.com 

 
 
North Dakota, Dickinson 

 
 
Dickinson Chapter 

 
 
(701) 690-7097 

www.apidickinson.org 
Mark Tangen 
Mark.Tangen@gvty.com 

 
 
North Dakota, Minot 

 
 
Bakken Chapter 

 
 
(701) 509-3603 

www.facebook.com/APIBakkenChapter/ 
Troy Goodman 
troy_goodman@yahoo.com 

 
 
North Dakota, Williston 

 
 
Williston Basin Chapter 

 
(701) 572-1620 
(701) 770-5030 

www.willistonapi.com 
Ken Callahan 
Ken.callahan@mdu.com 

Oklahoma, Cushing 
 
Northeastern Oklahoma Chapter (918) 285-1629 

Bryan Eubank 
bryaneubank@yahoo.com  

 
 
Oklahoma, Oklahoma City 

 
 
Oklahoma City Chapter 

 
 
(405) 650-7916 

www.apiokc.com  
Cathy Roark 
cathy.roark@dvn.com 

 
 
Oklahoma, Tulsa 

 
 
Oil Capital Chapter 

 
 
(918) 561-5641 

www.apitulsa.org 
Maya Kelley 
maya-kelley@utulsa.edu 

 
 
Texas, Alice 

 
 
Alice Chapter 

 
 
(361) 207-1781 

www.aliceapi.com 
Abraham Aguilar 
abraham.aguilar@pico.com.eg 
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Texas, Bryan 

 
 
Brazos Valley Chapter 

 
(361) 550-2756 

www.brazosvalleyapi.com  
Brittney Lesikar 
bvapi.secretary@gmail.com 

 
 
Texas, Carrizo Springs 

 
 
Winter Garden API Chapter 

 
 
(830) 255-0318 

 
Margarita Nelson 
amen218@hotmail.com 

 
 
Texas, Corpus Christi 

 
 
Corpus Christi Chapter 

 
 
(361) 739-9385 

http://www.corpuschristiapi.com/ 
Christine Romero 
cromero@nitrooil.com 

 
 
Texas, Decatur 

 
 
Barnett Shale Chapter 

 
 
(940) 626-9618 

 
Marj Dahle 
barnettshaleapi@gmail.com 

 
 
Texas, Giddings 

 
 
Austin Chalk Chapter 

 
 
(512) 636-0830 

 
Heather Perry 
austinchalkapi@gmail.com 

 
 
Texas, Houston 

 
 
Houston Chapter 

 
 
(281) 492-6000 

www.api-houston.org  
Shannon Nogradi 
api@apihouston.org 

 
 
Texas, Kilgore 

 
 
East Texas Chapter 

 
 
(903) 220-8085 

www.easttexasapi.com/ 
Chase Patterson 
cpatterson@pdqamerica.com 

 
 
Texas, Laredo  

 
 
Laredo Border Chapter 

 
 
(956) 286-3413 

www.laredoborderchapterapi.com  
Elsa Vela 

Elsav4@yahoo.com 

 
 
Texas, McAllen 

 
 
Rio Grande Chapter 

 
 
(956) 607-5673 

www.rgvapi.com  
Arnold Perez Jr. 
apj53@yahoo.com 

 
 
Texas, Midland 

 
 
Permian Basin Chapter 

 
 
(432) 556-7701 

 
Bobby Smith 
bobby.smith@apachecorp.com 

 
 
Texas, San Antonio 

 
 
San Antonio Chapter 

 
 
(210) 667-0750 

www.sanantonioapi.com/ 
Chris Cantrell 
ccantrell@satx.rr.com 

 
 
Texas, Victoria 

 
 
Victoria Chapter 

 
 
(361) 920-4315 

www.victoriaapi.com 
Shana Speer 
sspeer@jwenergy.com 

 
 
Utah, Roosevelt 

 
 
Uintah Basin Chapter 

 
 
(435) 720-0509 

 
Drue Brotherson 

drueb@utetribe.com 

 
 
Wyoming, Casper 

 
 
Central Wyoming Chapter 

 
 
(307) 577-3459 

www.casperapi.com/ 
Carrie Reese 
CarrieJReese@hotmail.com 
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